Membership to Lake Hartwell Association

SCAN HERE TO RENEW OR DONATE



Scan here for easy payment through PayPal or visit www.lakehartwellassociation.org/community/join-us/

or, make checks payable to Lake Hartwell Association mail to: PO BOX 2122, Anderson, SC 29622

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT - Thank you for your membership!			
Name(s)			
Mailing Address	City	State	_ Zip
Telephone #	Email		
You will be automatically enrolled in electronic renewals, notices and newsletter mailing.			
Lake Property Address (if different from mailing address)			

Members of LHA are the lifeblood of our organization. By becoming a member or renewing your membership, your support will sustainably help safeguard Lake Hartwell for future generations. We welcome individuals, families, and businesses to come together for this important cause.

Experiment Associates of the lake

All LHA Members receive these benefits:

- Receive newsletter and emails of Lake Hartwell information, updates and change
- Opportunities to attend LHA Membership Meeting and hear expert guest speakers.
- Comfort in knowing you're creating a more beautiful, safer, and protected Lake Hartwell.
- Add your voice to LHA relationship with the Corps of Engineers as well as county and state governments.
- Access to LHA BOD these volunteers represent a valuable resource regarding Lake Hartwell issues.
- Invited to Member Events These events are hosted by LHA to show appreciation for everyone in the Lake Hartwell community that supports our initiatives!

Remember: LHA is a 501c3 non-profit, so dues and donations are tax deductible. Our EIN is 57-0893639.

Personal Annual Memberships Skipper \$50 Captain \$100 Admiral \$200

Community & Business Annual Memberships

Bronze \$100

All benefits listed above PLUS Company Name on LHA website.

Silver \$250

All benefits listed above PLUS Company Name in newsletter and Name, logo & link on website.

Gold \$500

All benefits listed above PLUS Company Name, logo & link on LHA website AND business card size ad in LHA newsletter.